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	Denumire
	Tip
	Limita maxima (kg)
	Limita minima (kg)
	Diviziune
(g)
	Masa neta
(kg)

	Balanta romana
	MB-F-04/07
	11 
	0,2 
	10 
	~ 9,6 

	Balanta compusa
	MB-G-01/01
	20 
	0,2 
	10 
	~ 8 

	Balanta semiautomata
	MB-H-06/10
	10 
	0,1 
	5 
	~ 20 

	Balanta semiautomata
	MB-H-09/15
	1 
	0,02 
	1 
	~ 14,3 

	Balanta semiautomata
	MB-H-09/20
	2 
	0,04 
	2 
	~ 15,8 


	Greutati de lucru

(cu buletin de

verificare)

	10 g

	20 g

	50 g

	100 g

	200 g

	500 g

	1 kg

	2 kg

	5 kg

	Set greutati



	Set greutati

1 – 500 g (12 piese)

	Set greutati

10 – 500 g (8 piese)


[image: image5.jpg]@ Chalanla)
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